
SCHEDULE - XAVIERS OUTLAWS
summer 2006 / CLATWORTHY-CUMMER - MILLER #2

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 15, 06 1 CHIEFS 0 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 24, 06 0 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 3 WARRIORS 9:00 pm -

Mon, May 29, 06 0 REAPERS 3 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 05, 06 1 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 6 OWL & FIRKIN 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 07, 06 5 RELICS 0 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 12, 06 0 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 2 CHIEFS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 14, 06 4 WARRIORS 4 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 19, 06 3 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 4 REAPERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 29, 06 4 OWL & FIRKIN 4 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 05, 06 0 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 3 RELICS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 10, 06 1 CHIEFS 1 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 12, 06 3 WARRIORS 2 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 17, 06 2 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 2 REAPERS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 24, 06 1 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 1 OWL & FIRKIN 9:00 pm -


